
Club/Activity Sponsor Sponsor e-mail Meeting Times
Ms. Horrigan ahorrigan@bcps.org Thurs 2:15-3:30
Ms. Young jyoung@bcps.org Thurs 2:15-3:30

Best Buddies Ms. Hawkins mhawkins2@bcps.org Tues 2:15-3:30 in 218
C.A.G.E.(Comics Animation Gaming Entertainment Club) Mr. Moffitt/Mr. Kinzer mmoffitt@bcps.org nkinzer2@bcps.org 2nd&4th Thurs 2:20-4:00 in Libray
Chess Club Mr. Moyes amoyes@bcps.org Wed 2:15-3:30 in Room 216
Chick Fil-a Leader Academy Mr. Churchill gchurchill@bcps.org Enrichment time (sign up) and TBD
Dance Ms. Brown lbrown16@bcps.org
Drama Club Mr. Kotula dkotula@bcps.org Tue-Fri 2:25-4:30
Educators Rising Ms. Harris lharris8@bcps.org

Ms. Harris lharris8@bcps.org
Ms. Cochraham scochraham@bcpsorg

Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) Mr. Tousey rtousey@bcps.org
Green School/Environmental Club Mr. Mager jmager@bcps.org Tues. 2:20-3:20 - Sh4
Health Occupations of America Mrs. Backes lbackes@bcps.org Enrichment time (sign up) and 1st and 3rd Thurs 2:20-3:00 in 219
Instrumental Music Mr. Warren cwarren2@bcps.org
Intramurals (weight lifting) Mr. Martin tmartin3@bcps.org Tues/Thus 2:15-3:15 in Weight Room

Lt. Col. Cook gcook2@bcps.org
1st Sgt. Smith csmith66@bcps.org
Ms. Boyer sclevenger@bcps.org Sign up uring SUCCESS TIME
Ms. Simmons jsimmons@bcps.org

LGBT Related Group Mr. Bramer dbramer@bcps.org Tuesdays
Magic Club Mr. Braham gbraham@bcps.org Tues 2:20-3:00 in 223- 2JMP-8656-GFWSQ
Math Club Mr. Mowad mmowad@bcps.org Wed 2:15 - 3:00 in 227
Model United Nations Mr. Harter charter@bcps.org Wed - Lib (late fall)

Ms. Horrigan ahorrigan@bcps.org Thurs 2:15-3:30
Ms. Young jyoung@bcps.org Thurs 2:15-3:30
Mr. Heffernan sheffernan@bcps.org Tues,Wed 2:30-3:30
Mr. Kinzer nkinzer2@bcps.org Tues,Wed 2:30-3:30

Students Against Destructive Dec. (SADD) Ms. Kessler wkessler@bcps.org
Mr. Macdonald tmacdonald@bcps.org
Mr. Heffenan sheffernan@bcps.org
Mrs. Blue ablue2@bcps.org
Mr. Harter charter@bcps.org
Mr. Moffitt mmoffitt@bcps.org
Ms. Harro rharro@bcps.org
Ms. Curran scurran@bcps.org
Ms. Biemiller jbiemiller@bcps.org

Varsity Club with Varsity Athletes Ms. Hedges/Mr. Murphy jhedges2@bcps.org smurphy4@bcps.org Sign Up during SUCCESS TIME
Vocal Music Mr. Tracy rtracy@bcps.org
Weight Training Mr. Martin tmartin3@bcps.org Tues/Thus 2:15-3:15 in Weight Room

Yearbook

Senior Class Advisors

Sophomore Class Advisors

Student Government

Art Club

Freshman Class Advisors

JROTC

Junior Class Advisors

National Art Honor Society

National Honor Society


